QUADRO DE CUBACAO - ESTRADA BARRAMAR - 01
estach | oistancia | “3l® | SR | VOEVE | VOLUME | voL ACMULADO | VoL ACMOLACO | D& WASSA
0+0.00 0.00 0.55 0.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.35 2.76 14.48 2.76 14.48 1.7
1+0.00 10.00 0.12 2.33 0.67 23.00 344 37.48 34.04
1+10.00 10.00 0.33 1.15 2.28 17.39 5.71 54.87 49.16
2+0.00 10.00 0.79 0.44 5.07 8.15 10.78 63.02 52.24
2+10.00 10.00 1.37 0.21 10.78 3.27 21.56 66.29 44.73
3+0.00 10.00 1.29 0.18 13.30 1.96 34.86 68.25 33.39
3+10.00 10.00 0.67 0.54 9.82 3.59 44.68 71.84 27.16
4+0.00 10.00 0.48 1.02 5.76 7.81 50.45 79.65 29.20
4+10.00 10.00 1.04 0.22 7.58 6.21 58.03 85.86 27.83
5+0.00 10.00 2.1 0.03 15.45 1.30 73.48 87.16 13.68
5+10.00 10.00 2.05 0.02 20.82 0.26 94.30 87.42 -6.88
6+0.00 10.00 2.09 0.00 20.70 0.10 115.00 87.51 -27.49
6+10.00 10.00 0.96 0.22 15.28 1.09 130.28 88.60 -41.68
7+0.00 10.00 0.91 0.88 9.38 547 139.66 94.07 -45.59
7+10.00 10.00 117 0.32 10.39 5.99 150.06 100.06 -49.99
8+0.00 10.00 2.04 0.00 15.63 1.62 165.69 101.68 -64.01
8+10.00 10.00 2.56 0.00 23.01 0.00 188.70 101.68 -87.02
9+0.00 10.00 3.36 0.00 29.60 0.00 218.29 101.68 -116.61
9+10.00 10.00 1.66 0.08 25.09 042 243.38 102.10 -141.29
10+0.00 10.00 0.31 1.10 9.84 5.92 253.23 108.02 -145.20
10+10.00 10.00 0.87 0.84 5.93 9.70 259.16 117.72 -141.44
11+0.00 10.00 149 0.40 11.84 6.17 271.00 123.89 -147.11
11+10.00 10.00 4,03 0.12 26.92 2.62 297.92 126.51 -171.41
12+0.00 10.00 3.88 0.00 39.56 0.60 337.47 127.11 -210.36
12+10.00 10.00 118 0.42 25.31 2.09 362.79 129.20 -233.58
13+0.00 10.00 0.77 117 9.76 7.93 372.54 137.14 -235.41
13+10.00 10.00 0.45 0.86 6.07 10.16 378.61 147.30 -231.31
14+0.00 10.00 1.08 0.62 7.67 7.39 386.28 154.69 -231.59
14+10.00 10.00 1.50 0.12 12.90 3.68 399.18 158.37 -240.81
15+0.00 10.00 0.82 0.44 11.60 278 410.78 161.15 -249.63
15+10.00 10.00 0.41 0.79 6.14 6.14 416.93 167.29 -249.64
16+0.00 10.00 1.1 0.24 7.61 5.14 42453 172.42 -252.11
16+10.00 10.00 2.20 0.00 16.59 1.20 441.12 173.62 -267.50
17+0.00 10.00 3.62 0.00 29.13 0.00 470.25 173.63 -296.62
17+10.00 10.00 498 0.00 43.00 0.01 513.25 173.63 -339.62
18+0.00 10.00 2.16 0.03 35.70 0.16 548.95 173.79 -375.15
18+10.00 10.00 0.73 0.82 14.46 424 563.41 178.03 -385.37
19+0.00 10.00 0.80 0.23 7.65 5.22 571.06 183.25 -387.80
19+10.00 10.00 0.44 0.57 6.22 4.00 577.28 187.25 -390.02
20+0.00 10.00 1.64 0.00 10.40 287 587.67 190.12 -397.55
20+10.00 10.00 2.34 0.00 19.77 0.00 607.45 190.12 -417.32
21+0.00 10.00 5.27 0.02 38.04 0.10 645.49 190.23 -455.26
21+10.00 10.00 5.37 0.00 53.21 0.10 698.70 190.33 -508.37
22+0.00 10.00 9.07 0.00 72.20 0.00 770.90 190.33 -580.58
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